EAG Workshop
12- 13 December 2012 ‘ Berlin

12:00
13:00
13:05
13:10

13:30

15:30
16:00

16:30

17:00

8:15

8:30

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:30
12:00
12:15

13:00

cjieca

PROGRAMME

Common Examination Standards for Cat. A
Venue: NH Berlin Mitte Hotel, Leipziger Str. 106-111, D-10117 Berlin

DAY 1: CHALLENGES AND PROBLEMS

Welcome words & Goal of the workshop

Opening of the workshop

Setting the scene: Challenges in Lithuania

Discussion in working groups

Conclusions of the working groups

The reform of the driving licence for motorcycles in

France
End of day 1

DAY 2: PRACTICAL SOLUTIONS

Welcome coffee

Presentations:
Report from Sweden (8:30)

Report from Germany (9:00)

Questions to speakers

Presentations:
Finnish Solution (10:30)

Driver education and accidents (11:00 )

Questions to speakers

Conclusions of the workshop

Welcome lunch
Per Gunnar Veltun, EAG Chairman
Per Olof Nilsson, Chairman of the workshop

Saulius Suminas, EAG member

All members (3 working groups) + 3
Discussion leaders (EAG members)

Coffee break

Discussion leaders

Jean Malinowski, EAG Member

Per Olof Nilsson, Chairman of the workshop

Jorg Biedinger, EAG Member

All participants

Coffee break

Sampsa Lindberg, TRAfi

Lars-Inge Haslie Norwegian Public Roads
Administration & Morten Hansen,
Norwegian Motorcyclist Union

All workshop participants
Per Olof Nilsson, Chairman of the workshop
Closing Lunch

End of workshop




