

PROGRAMME

Common Examination Standards for Cat. A

Venue: NH Berlin Mitte Hotel, Leipziger Str. 106-111, D-10117 Berlin

	DAY 1: CHALLENGES AND PROBLEMS	
12:00	Welcome lunch	
13:00	Welcome words & Goal of the workshop	Per Gunnar Veltun, EAG Chairman
13:05	Opening of the workshop	Per Olof Nilsson, Chairman of the workshop
13:10	Setting the scene: Challenges in Lithuania	Saulius Suminas, EAG member
13:30	Discussion in working groups	All members (3 working groups) + 3 Discussion leaders (EAG members)
15:30	Coffee break	
16:00	Conclusions of the working groups	Discussion leaders
16:30	The reform of the driving licence for motorcycles in France	Jean Malinowski, EAG Member
17:00	End of day 1	
	DAY 2: PRACTICAL SOLUTIONS	
8:15	Welcome coffee	
8:30	Presentations:	
	Report from Sweden (8:30)	Per Olof Nilsson, Chairman of the workshop
	Report from Germany (9:00)	Jörg Biedinger, EAG Member
9:30	Questions to speakers	All participants
10:00	Coffee break	
10:30	Presentations:	
	Finnish Solution (10:30)	Sampsa Lindberg, TRAfi
	Driver education and accidents (11:00)	Lars-Inge Haslie Norwegian Public Roads Administration & Morten Hansen, Norwegian Motorcyclist Union
11:30	Questions to speakers	All workshop participants
12:00	Conclusions of the workshop	Per Olof Nilsson, Chairman of the workshop
12:15	Closing Lunch	
13:00	End of workshop	